Tape cutter device
T—Thya—&E
Machine models
EX3200, EX5200, EX5400, EXT3200
EXT5200, LX3200, LX5200 Series

Parts Catalog

PEGASUS.




IN—YAROTDRA

BZD/\—YAROJE. 2003 F 8 BELEFD AT TK&EE
DIBAERmZE RDERCTREL TVLET,

M 8 ~ 37,44 ~ 53 B3 BBz BRI ICINER L. EEDED
DR, BEDN/N—YV X MIGELOTWET, T
BRDBRIMENTVEESIE. N\—VUALD
REFNO. (BiEES) ZRLTVET,

WERICITRBESA 2Ty 7 A%zL& L. BRBESTIT
T ZTORE - BIGEEH BRI EHEET,

BEREEEXN KRR, BaESZERRLTIRE
W BH. TON—YAZOTDERHEBEIFHRICE Y.
FEGCEEEINDEDBIETDT, HoHLLHT
TELREL,

15 & 1%%E (Models inserted)

INTRODUCTION

H This parts catalog covers the AT, TK device which are
manufactured in August, 2003.

l The components are shown on pages 8 - 37, 44 - 53. The
illustrations are on left pages and the part numbers on
right pages. The illustrated part and its part number are
assigned the same reference number.

M The index of part numbers are listed at the back of this
book for quick reference.

H When placing an order for any part, please specify the
part number. Note that the contents of this book are
subject to change for improvement without prior notice.

AT & TK Series
AT120 TK022
AT121 TK023
AT122 TK120
AT123 TK121
AT124 TK122
AT204 TK123
AT205
AT221

AT132




ERE
B

AT BT +vrvreerereeemeremesest s 2~5
AT EBRERIBE BT oveeerereererersmeses s 6~7
AT T—TFH YR AT120,121,204.221 +weeeereereerseeserscennnens 8§~9
AT 7_-_7"7] w g AT12211231124205 .............................. 10~ 11
AT T— T 77 R ATA32 sooerreeeeeeereerrmmmmiiiiiiiienn 12 ~13
YU/ AR « FRAA Y TF AT120 ~ 221 orvevevsvsvsnnnns 14 ~ 15
t‘/ﬁj-—tn/ |\ . @ﬂag"g&l AT120 ~ 229 seerevrrnennennennnnanns 16~ 17
AbyIS= 74 VALEIL—F - ALY F ATIR2 18~ 19
AJYRERE ATA32 voeeereremmmmmeniniiinieeii 20 ~ 21
O—T—AYD b AT132 weerererrereeresraneintnisseesienens 22 ~ 23
BAMNFS LA ATA21,123 evvervreemmnrenireniiieiieiieee 24 ~ 25
BZN RS Ly AT204,205 -+eeeveveeresrermeeisiinsisiiin, 26 ~ 27
gx l\ I\a‘[_\ AT124,221 ............................................. 28 ~ 29
) RO ATI32 cooereeeeeeeererrrnmmmmmminiineniiiinn 30 ~ 31
AT 27 hO—7 AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221 -+ 32~33
5B N AT1B2 eeeveeerereaseseentniaieeinssieecaias 34 ~ 35
EEIE  ARAIRE AT132 wwreerrrerrerereerereenmeeniennnenns 36 ~ 37
TKEBEE =BT - roerererererseesmesesess 38 ~ 41
TKEBRERER R —EGT vrovovrerrererrrersresmeeeses 42

TK7—7H % TK022,023,120,121,122,123 rweeeveeeeeeeeee 44 ~ 45
FERAVF - PRV F TKI120,121,122,123 +oeeeeee 46 ~ 47
VU/ARI7—Y1) 0% TK022,023,120,121,122,123 48 ~ 49
BB T T b TK022,023 «wvereerereerersenesmnnessnnesisncinencna, 50 ~ 51
TK OV FA=3F TK120,121,122,123 +verereerevsreeesananenns 52 ~ 53

4)7“-‘\7/77\ ............................................................... 54 ~ 55

TABLE OF CONTENTS

page
APPL'CAT'ON TABLE OF AT .......................................... 2 ~ 5
COMPONENT PARTS LlST FOR AT .............................. 6 ~ 7
AT TAPE CUTTER AT120,121,204,221 -+++sseeeveesssssceeneenss 8~9
AT TAPE CUTTER AT122,123,124,205 :+++++eeeveeessssssssssee 10~ 11
AT TAPE CUTTER AT132 ............................................. 12 ~ 13
SOLENOID,PUSH SWITCH AT120 ~ 221:+++ceveessssseeneenss 14~ 15
SENSOR SET, SPECIFIC PARTS AT120 ~ 221 weevveveesseeee 16~ 17
STOPPERFILTER REGULATOR,KNEE SWITCH AT132 18 ~ 19
DRIVE BELT AT132 ++rvreeeessssssmreessssssssssssnneeessssecssonns 20~ 21
ROLLER BELT AT132 ................................................... 22 ~ 23
DUST DRUM AT121,123 ............................................. 24~25
DUST DRUM AT204,205 -------veeeeesssssmmsveeressssssineneees 26 ~ 27
DUST DRUM AT124‘221 ............................................. 28 ~ 29
WASTE RECEPTACLE AT132 ....................................... 30 ~ 31
AT CONTROLLER AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221 -32 ~ 33
CRANK COVER AT132 ................................................ 34 ~ 35
SPECIFIC PARTS, INSTALLATION PARTS AT132 -+ 36~ 37
APPLICATION TABLE OF TK +--vvevvvssssssnmreressseesssssnnn 38 ~ 41
COMPONENT PARTS LlST FOR TK ................................. 42
TK TAPE CUTTER TK022,023,120,121,122,123 w--vvevevsvee- 44~ 45
PUSH SWITCH & KNEE SWITCH TK120,121,122,123 46 ~ 47
SOLENOID & AIR CYLINDER TK022,023,120,121,122,123:+++++48 ~ 49
CONTROL UNlT TK022‘023 .......................................... 50 ~ 51
TK CONTROLLER TK120,121,122,123 -++++seeevessssssceeneenss 52~ 53
INDEX  ++eeeeeeeessssmanneeessssssssssssseessssessses oo 54 ~ 55



([2xr P16 X €-G¥9)
O 1 O OO I EXT-6v6/55-Hy 126X 3
([ P16 X €-G5P)
O o O © CIX[]-Sv¥/vS-v12eX3
O O O O Evv/vS-¥12eX3 O O O O €EE/E0N-¥1 28X
O O O O EEVIVS-¥12SX3 O O O O €¢c/cdee-v02sX3a O O O O (RN AR ATA) € |
O O O O €€e/€0€eG-v12SX3a O O O O 1€ce/cdee-¥02sX3a O O O O €8¢/10-N¥12SX3
O O O O O EEE/ESIN-712eX3 O O O O €ce/ldee-v02sX3a O O O O €2¢¢/10-¥12sX3
zeL | 1zz | voz | 12k | ozt zeL | 1zz | voz | 2L | ozt zeL | 1zz | voz | 1zv | ozt
W | v | v | 1Y | 1Y Wl av | av | 1Y | v Wl |y | oav | v
Buiyoeye edey (1L} —£ Buiwwey umop/dn-uing N34S (s|pesu-g) bulwess uield (42 7) N8
O O O O €€2/20-¥0vSX3
olo|o]o £6E/2dEr-LZ5XT olo|lo]o Aﬁm/kmm«w%wmimmxw
ololo]|o £6E/LdEr-LZGXT ololo]o Aﬁkﬁmmumwwwg.gwmxw olololo]o £€2/20-7025X3
O O O O €EE/EV-Y12eX3 O O O O €€¢/¢c-€02sX3 O O O O €22/10-¥02SX3
zeL | 1zz | voz | 12k | ozt zel | 1zz | voz | 2L | ozt zeL | 12z | voz | 1zv | ozt
W | v | v | 1Y | 1Y W | v | v | 1Y | v Wl | v | ouv | v
Buuiys )2 Buibies L7 G—4 (sIpesu-|) Buiwess ure|d B L) s
3)sem BumNo pue UIBYD Pealy) JO YIea ¥ons o)
a___mm%o BLIBYMS L) Uopons Wion ana.oseg, | (VEIEAE Jenuep) opewony R ZeLY
(MBI vah—(T£AN §ago| [EEOIYE) @B bE
a)sem OC_SDU ue uieyd pealy} JO yoea }ons
( 03 Ayjgedeo mc_zo:\&w rﬂ_svﬁw_ﬂoxw __:w_:m> Ao_nm_m\,m Fm:c/m_p:o_ﬁeei Q_WUMM_ Lcclv
(BRIG) Ya—(TLANVE G | (EE0YE) B 58
UOIONS LINJUSA UIBYD Pealy L | (2|qelieAs [enuepy) onewojny o919 YOZLY
PYE— (1 T£ANEEz|  (B£40)YE) BB -%=2)
a)sem Buiino pue uleys peaiy) Jo yoes 3ons
s Aiiqeden Buyoyms im) uonons semog |(CIFELENE ENLEH) onewioiny R 1ZL1Y
(B0 YH— L0 800 | (BE0VLE) B8 == I_I \Oo.vmxm
J9)ND UIBYD WINNJBA INOUNAA | (3]qeieAe [enueyy) oewopny o9 0ZLLY G
DAY (B£4 ) YED EE P-%:2)
syleway wa)sAs Bupesado wajsAs Buiaug adA) I—I<\OOmem h.o m_h”_m“_. CO_“_.mO__QQ<
Z4) L) LY U

sainjead JE&4

E—HEEX



OO0 | OO0

€¢2/e5-(S1)9Lzex3

lee | v0C | Lcl | 0cl
1v 1v 1v 1v

Buiyoene ede] (L) —£

GEG/SOV-H(S1)9LZEXT

Sev/yOv-(S1)9Lzex3

Ol O] O] O see/er-(S1)91zex3

OO | O] O €ez/eder-(SL)atzexa

OlOoO | O] O £ez/Ldey-(Gl)atzexa
[]X G-€€2

O O O O IOk eeszrzr(siorzexa

L¢e | v0c (Y42 ocl

1v 1v 1v 1v

G-€€€

(Budid:d)Buliius (<A N\ d) (1XEE A

G-€€¢

X
X €-€£¢/£0-(S51)91zeX3
X
X €-££2/€0-(G1)9LzeXa

(]
]
|
]

€£2Z/ve0-(S1)9lzex3

€22/v20-(S1)9lzex3

(X ¢-€2¢
X z-€22/z0-(51)912ex3

Z.2/S10-N(S1)9LZexa

22ZV10-(S1)9Llzex3

O

@)

O

@)

GEVIVOV-YZEX3

[IX 6-2€Z
X €-2€2/L0-N(S1)9LZeX3

O

O

O

O

€€e/€0-Yr2eEX3

oOlo0o]O0|lO0] 010000100

oOj]oj]ojO0]O0O|]O|]O|]O|0O |00

Z2z/L0-N(S1)91Zexa

344
1v

144
1v

lel
1v

0cl
1v

O

Olo0olo;]o]o0]O0]O0]O0]0|0]0]|0

O

Olo0olo;]o]O0]O0]O0]O0]0O0]0]0]|0

zzz/10-(S1)9kzex3

(slpesu-g) Bulwess ueld (45 €) Bk

(@1seM BuINO pue uleyd pealy} Jo Yyoes }ons

01 Auiqedeo Buijoums m) uonons umua |(19ELEN BNUE) oReoiy RUAE L2elY
(BRI Y—(TL£ANVE GG M| (EFOVYH) @8 E
UONONS LINJUSA UIRYD PEaIY | |(9|ge|ieAs [enuepy) onewojny o9 YOZ1Y
M — (1 T LB (B£4)YE) [EE P-4=C]
(a1sEM BUND pUE UIBYD PESIY) JO YIBS YINS
0} Aunigedeo Buiyoms yim) Uonons Jemolg a_nﬂﬁmﬁcm_\kwo_mmos,\ RAC LZL1Y
(Mg Y— 008 06 s =
J9)ND UleYD WNNoEeA INOYNAA | (3iqeliene [enueyy) onewoiny ou309Ig 0ZLLY
NEAAYN|  (B£4VYE (EE e
syleway wa)sAs Bunesado wajsAs Buiaug adA]
=4 LA VLA (XS FEH

seinesd Y&t

X44
1v

<
S
<

343
1v

o
<<

(s|pesu-g) bulwess uield (45X 2) NG

1V/002E X3 io aiqe} uoneoijddy

E—HEEX



O|lo]O|O €¢2/2de0-(S1)91zelX3 O|lO|0O]| O €€€/2deO-v1251X3
oOlo|O]O £ez/LdeD-(S1)9LzeLX3 oOlo|O]O £ee/ldeDviesIX3| | O | O | O | O €EC/EY-V12G1XT
s0c | v2lL | €2l | 22l Gocg | v¢lL | €2l | 22l S0c | v2lL | €2l | 22l
v | IV | IV | IV oOlol o | O MGEG/SOV-HYPZEL X3 v | IV | IV | IV v | IV | IV | IV
Buidi 7 Buidi 7 Bul
did 423 )\7002elX3 olololol vsessov-nsezexa ldid &£ .3 )\700251X3 Hiys (1 XE% A 00251LX3
OlO|0O]O MGEVIYOV-PPZE1X3
O|lO|0O|O0O MSEP/POV-(S1)912ELXT
. ( [0 P GXE-GHS)

oOlOo|O]O £€€/€0-PPZeLX3 O O] O | O |HX[-srs/se-Hrlze1XT

O]lO0|0O]| O £ev/€0-(S1)91zeLX3 O]lO0|0O|O SYYIZSYS-¥12S1X3

OO | O] O]sxgeeero(sL)9lzelXa oOlo|oOo O €eV/2SYSvieslxal | O | O | O | O £EE/C0N-Y 125 LXT

[JX G-€£2 y ;

O O] 0|0 X eee/e0-51)91261XT oOlo|O]O evy/LSYSvleslxal | O | O | O | O €€€/£0-712G1X3
o|o| oo |8) e emenaznal |olo]o]o ezzrzosatzelxal o | oo | o eevisysvizsixal o | o | o | o ££2/20-v0251X3
S0c | vClL | €¢lL | 22l G0c | v¢lL | €¢L | ¢l Goc | v¢lL | €2l | 22l Ss0c | vClL | €¢L | 22l
v | IV | IV | IV v | IV | IV | IV v | v | IV | IV v | IV | IV | IV

Buuius (1Xg% A 002€LX3 Buiwess uleld 24 002€LX3 Buiyoene adel {1f}/ —£ 00251X3 Buiwess uleld \24fr 0025LX3

uolONS 1INJUSA UleYD pealy] |(8|qe[iene [enuepy) onewojny 013093 G0Z1V
EYM— (T £ AN BEs| (B£4)YE) BB XE
(eysEM BUIRND pue UlBYD PEBIY) JO YOES 3ONS
0} Ajiqeden BUILOIMS Ujim) UOHONS LINJUSA a_%_mwm ww__m_m:_megi RAE veLLy
(BB Y- TL£AVENE s 2FOYE B8 wa
(eysem Bumno pue uleyd pealy) Jo yoea yons
0} Ajjigeden Buiyoums yym) uonons Jsmolg Aw_%_m% vg:m_p_vo_ﬁeei o_AWMm_m_ eclLiv
(BHEl) Yah— O RN |  (2FCYE) BB e |_|/ ‘\OOle_lxm
JBJIND Uleyd wnNoeA INOUMAA | (3[geliene [enuejy) diewoiny o1}09|3 ZZL IV
NELYR|  (B£4)YE) EE 14 O ® m Co_ mo_ QQ
sylewsy wajsAs Bunesado wajsAs Buiaug adA I—I<\o O NMI—IXM h. _Q “_. .”_. . _ <
=4 HELE ) peleo | M

salnjes &t MlE@MMW\Tﬂ



O] 0| O £€z/edey-(S1)91zeX
O]l O] O €£Z/1dey-(S1)91ZeEX

[]X G-€€2 } g
O | O] O |3 e-seg/zr-(s1)oLzexT O]l 0|0 £EE/EY-P1 26X oOlOo |0 £€2/22-€025X 1
v0Z | LZL | 0CL ¥0Z | L2l | 0CL v0Z | LCL | 0CL
1v | IV | v 1v | IV | IV 1v | IV | v

Buliius (X543 002EX Buius X543 002SX1 Buibies £ 1 —£ 002SX1

O]l O] O GEY/H0-(S1)91ZEXT

X G-€€€ ]
O 1 O] O | Ox eeeerco(shorzex olo|o £EE/SON-7LZGXT

[]X G-€€2 }
© 1 © | © | Ox eezreoshorzex ©]©|09 EEE/E0PIZ6XT
oOlo | O £22/v20-(S1)9LZeEX O|lo]| O SYPIPS-v126XT oOlo| O £€2/20-v025X 1
oOlOo |0 £22/20-(S1)91zeXT O]l 0|0 £EE/ESIN-YLZSXT oOlOo |0 €€2/L0-¥12SXT
oO|lO |0 zzz/Lo-(S1)9lzex O]l 0|0 ££E/£0€G-V1 26X O]l 0|0 1€22/292E-1028X 1 O|lo |0 £22/10-¥02SX 1
v0cC | ¢l | 0¢L v0C | Ll | 0CL v0C | L¢l | 0Cl v0c | ¢l | 0¢L
1v | IV | v v | IV | IV v | IV | IV v | IV | v

Buiwess uield &P 002EXT

Buiyoeype edel (1R} —-£ 002SXT

UoIONS INJUSA Uleyd peaJy] |(ajgejieae [enuejy) djewony o1}09|3 Y0ZLY
X — (1 T £ 0N Baz|  (B£4)YE) EB -4
(e)sem BuiNo pue uleyd pealy) Jo yoea }ons
0} Aunigedeo BuiyoIms Yim) Uoons Jemolg a_%ﬁ_m@mwcmﬁ%mmoé opo LZLlY
(RHEB) YSi—OL8 (G ez oA ==
JB)IND UIBYD WINNOBA JNOYNAA | (3]qE|feAe [BnUE) JljeLuojny o1}09|3 0Z11V
NV (B£4)YED) BB X5
sylewoy wajsAs Bupesadpo wajsAs buiauq adAl
=) FEE % P MM

sainjea JE&f

Buiwwiay umop/dn-uiny 142§ 002X

1V/002S X1
1V/002EX ] o aige} uoieolddy

Buiwess uield \\2¥Hr 0025XT

E—HEER



(v x 2)
09014d8€S5..¢C
anN) 08¢¥80¢ 0vee8e0e 06.620¢ (€ X 2) N-€€€/€G-v12GX3
(4 4+£) 090£48€5//2
10€280€ 061800
029¢200 022¥80€ 0£2820€ 0611208 | 080VHLESLLZ | N-EE€2/Z0-70ZSX3
pien6 Jobui4 MaJOg aping apinb ouqe4 100} Jassald PEEEEN]
=Y=Hrrl | CERTH SY N2 W T pat 2 19poL SUILDELN
BB E
sued psjejes-ebnes uoguEmRd < £
N-€€€/€5-¥12SX3
09505042 00892V6 0lL6vEYZ80¢E 016-L€280¢ 0S6-.2280¢ 0,90Z¥. 00L0€0€E 0%00802
N-€€2/20-702SX3
. 891089008 ‘Asse Jan00 yuel) . .
Asse ue4 suoionsu| uid deig — B pi0o Aejey Asse 19x0e.g Asse yoyms aauy|
W) /L L Spe y&lt : 4 —CR 0 Y i f |opow aulyaoe|p
(BF) SHIEHE AME gy Ll J —CHd (B dALcl | (BY) £40Y4A 5
sped epeds  HUGERE sued Jusuodwo) QogEX &y
(nose) 016-gevey.
(h02) 04605221 N€EE/ES V1 CEX3
(A0Z2) 0168LSzeyL | OLBYEYZZY. | 0N6G-28209. 016-20820¢ 0S6-81280¢ L16Y.L0022S 0lL6-€1280¢ 0l6vz.LL2oE 016-6%80¢ 0L6-€L0LL8 116-01280¢
(n00Z) 016-25220. N-££2/20-v0ZSX3
(noo}) 016v.5z2yL
pJ02 89N0S 1aMOd pJod Aejey 19]|043u09 |y ‘Asse jaq Ja|j0y ‘Asse Jj8q anLQ fose _QMHW ol 8l ‘Asse saddoyg | sse sjoejdaoal a)sep 1es Josuag ‘Asse pious|og ‘Asse Jopno ade|
. —CW 04 /C i N Lm n " 0N\ L P “ . 0 . W KL — L [opow aulyoeN|
Ry A-CHb | C-DVACWY | B) NUINVE—D| @) BN | oo | @) MAIY (ARGOATIAN| AARAAR | B) S5 /00 | B) §A0L— BEIEE
sped Jusuodwo)  HLsExe &

JBam ualp|iyo 1o} ,Jn2-0197, Nm —\|_|< JOJ 1S]| thQ ”_.C®COQEOO
%S




ZHOS . . ‘salles
N\08e HO € 0510005 005X 10 ‘00¥S'0025X3 105 0S6080€ 40} 0009} LZ 43HNouUN By} 3BUBLOXT (Z:310N
AOZZ * NOOZ ZH09 / ZH0S € 0900005 Jeses|al pealyl
QU] YIm aulyoew ayj asn noA Ji Jo Bunesado Japnd ayy yum Ajjeonewoine
Jojow 8y} dojs 0} Juem noA Ji peinbai ale (016verezy.) Hed [euondo (1:810N
NOOL ZH09 / ZH0S 0500009
N2 i) S ‘ ‘ !
TN fouenbaij | 8seUd Jonoia VIR D> 2N B2 066080€ RIZYIEH T k(0 0009112 2 0025X 10075 0025X3 (T E
FE R EEY X0l R KFD % (018VEVTLYL) A—\ 172 E AL RN 8% OHE2
sJemo|q 10} Sjqel 2T ONEFRREYS SSHNARRTIEE S —I25lEd) — 5 A (LE
ZHLOL
(e15BM BUmINO
LA16-82180¢€ pue cwm% U%ecm joyes| vZLIV
ons o} Ayjigedes Buiyoyms
0N6VY¥1100€ UJIM) UONONS LINjus/
0+008.2 L AL6-10080€ (MR(B) | L2ely
B Yi—(TLANVE G B
— (AOP2) LA16-82180¢ GocLY
0vS€00.2 0160.92¢v. _ UONONS LINJUSA UIRYD pealy]
adAy apim 016-21500¢ PYH— (T £ AN Eiaz
000842 7] (n0Z2) LAL6-10080€ Y021V
ogsososz | 0+68452CVL | onevgazoos | 0N6-592092 | 00LSEOS 0AL6-91080€| 0L6-€20118 EETETS
J8Mo[g - o mosion SM@%NNWV ) LAVB-B2L808 | pue o peall yes| €211V
10} o[qe} 3 395 v 0N6Y88E00E NS % i) Uonons jamoig
BGERGLOL | opoogse (A00}) LAL6-10080€E (MNEM)| 1211V
0L6Y.GZZh. Yh—LOL806 EE
_ LALB-22180€ 44\
— _ 18)n9 UIBYD WNNOBA JNOUHA
) BV
0700822 L AL6-00080€ 0zL1vY
mz%omwwm_mo“_w (edoing1dsox3) | (edoanguo4) | (sdoingideoxg) fsse
Jamolg Qm_w_ amm___vwmm aje(d yion Asse ue4 (XN AO=E) | ((Eh/4O0—E) | (¥ #0—E) Youms [enueyy 189S wnp isng 19 Josusg ‘Asse piousjog | Asse Jayno ade| oAy
200C __ J=71£Y04 | (B) ALL | PI0DSN0SIBMOG | UBJIORUOD [y | JOJI0AUOD Iy | <F 6RTENYE | NAahin | (B J )70 B EatL—L sainjes .
mﬁﬂwﬁ J-C¥® | £-O44CIY | c—oy<Ciy | @£ YiEE S WH | g
Juswdinby EELf) sped |eloadg HoSO R ES sped Jusuodwo) BLsEX &Y

|V Joj1s1] sued yusuodwo)d
B — SRR e




AT120[ EX,LX |

EX3200 Series
FZ U2 —RI &R

Except tractor foot

EX5200 Series
EX3200 Series
S 2—RT

tractor foot

N
AT121,204,221[ EX,LX ]

EX3200 Series
FS 72— &<
Except tractor foot

EX5200 Series
EX3200 Series

cSU2—18T
tractor foot




AT120,121,204,221

ATTF—Thvy4R

REF.NO. PART NO.

1 308000-91Y1
2 3080061
3 0070630
4 308007-910
5 3030960
6 3030970
7 3080020
8 007154-HCO
9 3080030
10 0071540
1 3080040
12 3080140
13 0070310
14 3011650
15 0050840
16 3080050
17 0071540
18 3080090
19 0071540
20 3080351
21 0045180
22 3080130
23 0045150
24 0045010
25 3030670
26 3080170
27 0070180
28 0030010

29 308001-91Y1
30 308010-910

31 3012400
32 3012360
33 3012370
34 3012380

EBERRTR

F—=7HhHvAE ($8)
JL—-LA
FTXI,/M4.5%X8
£33

EfE/ N3

1EAER

TH
FXY,/M3X3.5
RN
ExY,/M3X3.5
T4 H=—H-FK
T4 VH=H-RK

FTXI/M2.5%X6
et %%
NAEXY/C5X5.5

A
FERYM3X3.5
fEhR
FRY/M3X3.5
TS5y b

NANRILE /M6X 10
TSy b
NANRIVE /M6X 14
NANRIVE/M5X 14
INREEE

TS b
FRI/MAX6
mx>,/C5%X6.3
F—=7HhHvE ()
INA T (58)

REFENeE ()
B=AERE (R)
B=HAEE (b
T1IbR—

DESCRIPTION

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
FRAME

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE

SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW
FABRIC GUARD
SCREW

FINGER GUARD
FINGER GUARD
SCREW
PINION
SCREW

GEAR COVER
SCREW
AUXILIARY PLATE
SCREW
BRACKET

BOLT

BRACKET

BOLT

BOLT

SPRING WASHER

BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
PIPE ASSEMBLY

VACUUM REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR

AT120,121,204,221
AT TAPE CUTTER

QT.

A A NN NN N =N AN N = N = N = N = — A A N

N N =



AT122[ EX,LX |
AT123,124,205[ EXT ]




AT122,123,124,205
ATTF—7Thvy#R

REF.NO. PART NO.

1 308127-91Y1
2 3081291
3 0070630
4 308007-910
5 3030960
6 3030970
7 3080020
8 007154-HCO
9 3081330
10 0071540
1 3081320
12 0071540
13 3011650
14 0050840
15 3080050
16 0071540
17 3080090
18 0071540
19 3080130
20 0045150
21 0045010
22 3030670
23 3080170
24 0070180
25 0030010

26 308128-91Y1
27 308010-910

28 3012400
29 3012360
30 3012370
31 3012380

EBERRTR

TF—7hvE ()
JL—-LA
FXY,/M4.5X8
3

EfE/ N3

1E X &g

™A
FRY/M3X3.5
HERN
FERY/M3X3.5

TAVA-A-F
FXY/M3X3.5
E=4>
RERY/C5X5.5
Fr—HN-

FTXY,/M3X3.5
B
ERYM3IX3.5
7545 b

NANRIVE /M6X1 4

NANRILE/M5X 14
INREEE

T34y k
F2I/MAX6
mx>,/C5%x6.3

T—Thvsa ()
NAT (8

R E5RmeE ()
REREmE (R)
RE Rz ()

T1IbRZ—

DESCRIPTION

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
FRAME

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE

SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW
FABRIC GUARD
SCREW

FINGER GUARD
SCREW

PINION

SCREW

GEAR COVER

SCREW
AUXILIARY PLATE
SCREW
BRACKET

BOLT

BOLT

SPRING WASHER
BRACKET
SCREW

SCREW

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY

PIPE ASSEMBLY

VACUUM REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR

FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR

AT122,123,124,205
AT TAPE CUTTER

QT.

NN = NN N = N = AN 2N N = N = — A A N

N = 2 a






AT132
ATTF—T7Thvy#R

REF.NO. PART NO.

1 308210-91Y1
2 3080061

3 0070630

4 303131A910
5 3030960

6 3030970

7 3080020

8 007154-HCO
9 3080030

10 0071540

1 3080140

12 0070310

13 3011650

14 0050840

15 3080050

16 0071540

17 308010-910
18 0071540

19 3080351
20 0045180
21 3080130
22 0045150
23 0045010
24 3030670

EBERRTR

TF—7hvE ()
JL—-LA
FXY,/M4.5X8
3

EfE/ N3

1E X &g

™A
FRY/M3X3.5
HERN
FERY/M3X3.5

TavH—H—F
FRI/M2.5%X6
b
NARXY,/C5X5.5
Fr—H/1\—

FTXY,/M3X3.5
INA T (58)
ERYM3IX3.5
TSy b
NANRIVE/ME6X 10

75w b

NANRIVE A/ M6X14
NAFNRIVE /M5X1 4
INREER

DESCRIPTION

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY

FRAME
SCREW
UPPER KNIFE
SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW
FABRIC GUARD
SCREW

FINGER GUARD
SCREW

PINION

SCREW

GEAR COVER

SCREW

PIPE ASSEMBLY
SCREW
BRACKET

BOLT

BRACKET

BOLT

BOLT

SPRING WASHER

AT132
AT TAPE CUTTER

QT.

N = N = AN 2N N = N = — A A N

N NN =



?/AT120,121 ,122,123,124,132,204,205,221

AT120,121,122,123,124,204,205,221




AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221

! AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221
VYUL/AEK - FEBRAYF

SOLENOID,PUSH SWITCH

REF.NO. PART NO. BRI DESCRIPTION QT.
1 811073-910 viL/4 K ($8) SOLENOID ASSEMBLY 1
2 811056-910 vIL/A K SOLENOID 1
3 3011700 TS5y b BRACKET 1
4 179451-920 Fr— GEAR 1
5 0045340 AAIVRIVE M6 X 14 BOLT 1
6 3011720 AP SPRING 1
7 0054220 Bfxy SCREW 2
8 3080150 TS b BRACKET 1
9 0053280 TRV C4X6.5 SCREW 2
10  007018A0 FRI/M4AX6 SCREW 1
11 0048210 NATFY b+ NUT 1
12 742242-910 kO — K RELAY CORD 1
13 3035100 FEBRAvF (0) PUSH SWITCH ASSEMBLY 1
14 3035110 FEAA VT PUSH SWITCH 1
15 7420670 o — K RELAY CORD 1
16 7480030 Faavo)y s NYLON GRIP 1
17 0029050 FxI,/C5X4.5 SCREW 1



AT120,121,122,123
124,204,205,221

Frig(Narrow)
[AME(Wide) @

AT120,121,122,123
124,204,205,221

F7av
Optional

30

EX5200 Series
EX5400 Series
LX5200 Series

@ EX5200N




AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221

AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221
oY —ty b - BRI

SENSOR SET, SPECIFIC PARTS

REF.NO. PART NO. BRI DESCRIPTION QrT.
1 308016-91Y0 ot — (v ) SENSOR SET 1
2 712011-910 st > — CLOTH EDGE DETECTING SENSOR 1
3 0071620 FXY,/M3.5X10 SCREW 2
4 0071560 TRXY/M2.5%X3.4 SCREW 2
5 7480030 a—-rKoYw > CLAMP 1
6 007018A0 FXY/MAX6 SCREW 1
7 7160070 [El#ni% H 2R REVOLUTION DETECTOR 1
8 007018A0 FRI/MEAX6 SCREW 1
9 7480050 FAavouv s CLAMP 2
10  007018A0 TXI/ MAX6 SCREW 2
11 742236-910 gk — K RELAY CORD 1
12 7480020 ETCITAWAN BAND 2
13 308494-910 o — (Ev ) SENSOR SET 1
14 712043-910 CPEVH— CP SENSOR 1
15 0041010 FTRY/M3X12 SCREW 2
16 3035500 EL WASHER 2
17 7480050 a-Koyyv =~ CLAMP 1
18 007018A0 FRI/MEAX6 SCREW 1
19 0029050 EXY,/C5X4.5 SCREW 1
20 3082120 TSy b BRACKET 1
21 007018A0 2RI/ M4 X6 SCREW 2
22 7160070 Bl et REVOLUTION DETECTOR 1
23 007018A0 FXY/MAX6 SCREW 1
24 7480050 dA—-KoYw> CLAMP 3
25  007018A0 FRI/MEAX6 SCREW 2
26 270037A1 JAXTL—~ (BEh) CLOTH PLATE (NARROW) 1
27 270035A0 yax7L—+ (Lh) CLOTH PLATE (WIDE) 1
28 270505B0 T FAN 1
29 3080950 T EEIR FABRIC GUARD 1
30  742243A910 ==} m e RELAY CORD 1
31 2780040 R TIEBIMR FABRIC GUARD 1






AT132 \ ‘
AbyIX=T741V2LF21L—-% - EF ALY F

REF.NO. PART NO.

a b~ wN =

© o N O

-
o

1
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32

308213-910
3082140
3027780
0071720
3082150

3082170
007020A0
5110160
3082160
0071490

522007A911
5220310
3005900
6010530
6010490

6080020
0049100
0043040
0048060
2100610

3030100
0001970
0043000
0048050
2045850

0049100
7080040
7080150
303018A0
0030010

0051170
1371420

EBERRTR

2 bwviN— (H)
A bwiN—
XTYNZ
B2y /M4
TS b

TS5y

TERFN©RY/ M4X10

I7V) 8-
L/N—
BxI /M4

TaIbaLFaL—% (#0)

TAIbRLFa1L—%
TS5y b

wF
Nl SV N

K=oy
AARRY
NARVE/M6X16
NABTY R M6

Ee

IS4 vk ()

E BT VRS
NARIVE/M5X50
NBFTY R M5

EE

AARRY

EH XAy F ()
EYRAYF
ESRA y FEIR
m%xv,/C5%X6.3

XY /C5X8.5
EE

AT132

STOPPER,FILTER REGULATOR,KNEE SWITCH

DESCRIPTION

STOPPER ASSEMBLY
STOPPER

SPRING

SCREW

BRACKET

BRACKET
SCREW

AIR CYLINDER
LEVER
SCREW

FILTER REGULATOR ASSEMBLY
FILTER REGULATOR

BRACKET

JOINT

CONNECTOR

HOSE CLIP
SCREW
BOLT

NUT
WASHER

BRACKET ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

BOLT

NUT

WASHER

SCREW

KNEE SWITCH ASSEMBLY (MOMENTARY)
KNEE SWITCH

KNEE SWITCH PLATE

SCREW

SCREW
WASHER

QT.

N NN a NN NN N S A A AN N G

N = o a N

N



AT132 [EX5200]




AT132

~Jb ERE)

REF.NO. PART NO.
1 308218-9S0
2 308189-9S0
3 0045150
4 308219-SD0
5 0070290
6 0040190
7 302131-SD0
8 0040190
9 3021320
10 0055060
11 3027920
12 0055130
13 2048880
14 0051040
15 3021270
16 3021290
17 201148A0
18 2084470
19 2103280
20 308190A0
21 3016570
22 0054610
23 1920870
24 0070270
25 302794-910
26 3016620
27 3016610
28 0012290
29 3016630
30 2040230
31 3063900
32 3016680
33 2015790
34 3066430
35 001170-10
36 0W00089-10
37 302795-910
38 0W00028-10
39 308238-UD0O
40 0052380
41 2100610
42 3027980
43 0040190
44 3027990
45 0056500
46 3028000
47 0055220
48 3028010
49 001998-20

EBERRTR

NIV NERE) (FR)
TS5y b (R
NANRIVE /M6 X1 4
7S5 b
ERY/MEXT 2

FERI/M4A.5X10
A b=
EXY/M4A.5X10
TP

R/ C5X7

7S5 b
B>/ C8
m/\x
NAEFY R C8
HI$E

Eiiiat
|EZ ETASS
AFRY
PAAS
#h

H>—
XY/ C5X%X5
L
EXY/M5X8
9524 (48)

Bt R
73Tk
FRY/C3X4.5
Bt R

S

FREIF Vb
i

Ay k

0w FER
FXY/C4XT10

NAETY W
=P

NAETY W
7—1)—
ANEXY/CI9X10

s

IFtrtH
FERY/MEA4.5X10
I+t

By

it ES
FxY,/C9%X33.5
1E&HR
FRY/CA4X6

DESCRIPTION

DRIVE BELT ASSEMBLY
BRACKET ASSEMBLY
SCREW

BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW
STOPPER
SCREW
FLAT SPRING
SCREW

BRACKET
SCREW
SPRING
NUT
POST

PRESSER BAR

SPRING

POST NUT

ADJUSTING SCREW NUT
SHAFT

COLLAR

SCREW

WASHER

SCREW

CRANK ASSEMBLY

SCREW
BRACKET
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER

THUMB NUT
CONNECTING BAR
CONNECTION
BALL STUD
SCREW

NUT

ROD

NUT

MACHINE PULLEY
SCREW

WASHER

ECCENTRIC RETAINER
SCREW

ECCENTRIC

SCREW

COUPLING
SCREW
SET PLATE
SCREW

AT132
DRIVE BELT

QT.

_ A N JEE L UL U U N =2 a2 o N =2 N =2 _ A A N - R L UL U U _ A N 2 = A N S N = D o

N = 2



3/ AT132 [EX5200]




AT132
O—>—A~Jb b
REF.NO. PART NO.

302802-910
302803-910
3028050
0056410
3028060

a b~ wN =

3021380
0056410
3021390
3029840
0056410

© o N O

-
o

1 302981-910

12 3029800
13 0052590
14 3029850
15 0056410
16 3028120
17 0056410
18 308425-910
19 3028140
20 0056390
21 3060150
22 3028150
23 3028160
24 3029870
25 0054410
26 2401040
27 0054410
28 3029860
29 0043240
30 0048190
31 3028190

ERE2Y
A—>—NJ/L b ()
AL AVES
NI T =)=
XY,/ C5%x4
BAZINIL b
ho—

XY,/ C5%x4
727y b
IFtrEY
XY,/ C5x%x4
NV hF=1 =
7509
mx>y,/C1X5.2
N T =1 -
IERY /C5%4
IFtoEy
kXY, C5%x4
NIV T =1 —
FHT/AR
RV C5%X9
ANR—H—
BAZINIL b
HIN—
ANX—H—

FRI,/C5%X9.5

EE
EXY,/C5X9.5
HIN—
NAEXY/M3IX16
NAFTY R M3

AR = —

DESCRIPTION

ROLLER BELT
BRACKET

MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SCREW

TIMING BELT

COLLAR
SCREW
BRACKET
ECCENTRIC PIN
SCREW

MACHINE PULLEY BELT
FLANGE
SCREW
MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SCREW

ECCENTRIC PIN
SCREW

MACHINE PULLEY BELT
SPRING

SCREW

SPACER
TIMING BELT
COVER
SPACER
SCREW

WASHER
SCREW
COVER
SCREW
NUT

SPACER

AT132
ROLLER BELT
Qr.

- A A A N G N =2 N = = A A A N - A N A

NN = a



. ‘ ' ) ee
AVY ) s

T121[EX,LX]
AT123[EXT]

y\

/
90@%




AT121,123
ARSI L
REFNO. PART NO.
300388A9U0
300389-9U0
300390-UAO
3003920
3003910

a b~ wN =

0042020
300393AUAO
811057-910
3003940
0041210

© o N O

-
o

1 300395-910

12 0050840
13 3004000
14 3004010
15 3004020
16 3004030
17 3004040
18 0042020
19 0048050
20 3030670

21 300393-UAO

22 3004000
23 3004010
24 300407-910
25 0042020
26 0048050
27 3030670
28 3004090
29 3004100
30 0041230
31 2045850
32 0048050
33 3030670
34 3004110

35 600006A0

36 6000500
37 6010460
38 6080000
39 308080-UAO
40 0049040
41 3004120
42 3004130
43 0049050

44 742237-910

BRI
AR MRS LY
& (8
E=ZN7N
AW
A1 REY

FEXY/M5X16
BUIN—Rv I X
VUL /AR
TS5y b
ERI/MAX6
7-‘.?
RNUE/C5X5.5
W

vty b

wmF

AvoF v b
AV E
EXY/M5X16
NAFY M5
INRES

TAIVZ—KRy IR
wF

AyoF v b
T1IbRZ—
EXY/M5X16

NATY R M5
INZER

EBF

/83—

TERFNNERY/ M5X 3.3

e

NAFY M5
INREEE
T774N\— KR35 L
AR — R

R—=R

dLAVR
R—RANV R
=
AFXY (M) 3.5

Hels
INA TH RV
AKX (F) /4.5
kO —

DESCRIPTION

DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY
TOP COVER ASSEMBLY
COVER/BODY

GASKET

GUIDE PIN

SCREW
BOX
SOLENOID
BRACKET
SCREW

VALVE

BOLT
CONNECTOR
NUT
CONNECTOR

NUT

GASKET

SCREW

NUT

SPRING WASHER

FILTER BOX
CONNECTOR
NUT

FILTER
SCREW

NUT

SPRING WASHER
HANDLE

COVER

SCREW

WASHER

NUT

SPRING WASHER
FIBER DRUM
SUCTION TUBE

HOSE

RUBBER CUFF
CORD BAND
WASTE CHUTE TOP
SCREW

LATCH
SADDLE
SCREW
RELAY CORD

AT121,123
DUST DRUM

QT.

[N N N ) [ N NN Ao o NN N SN2 o NN SN AN N N = 2 N [ QNN N

AN 2



-

N
m &
NS
7 [oN
._A.O

~

/
4,1 ) «©
4”-. ®
& S

< _

==

X X

L W

< 0

o o

N

ﬂ
J/




AT204,205
ZAMFIL

REF.NO. PART NO.

a b~ wN =

© o N O

-
o

1
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32

300517-910
300519-910
300033F0
560004-910
0041110

0048050
3003780
0043010
0048050
2045850

6010710
600006A0
600007A0
742340-910
300104A0

3001050
3001060
3003650
300107A0
3001080

3001100
3001090
0043000
0048050
2045850

0049100
0041130
3034480
0048030
3034480

6010630
6080020

EBERRTR

AANRS Lty b
NyFal)—tv bk
NrFal)—
BRIF

XTI/ M5X6

NATY R M5
7S50 b
NAXRY/M5X25
NATY R M5
Ee

s

BaA R —2R
MR- R
it — K
DrhaLsg— (@)

JrrkaLoz— (b)
JrrkaLoz— (M)
TA1IVE =247
TAIVZ—

1k X

7o v bk (B) (8)
7545w bk (B)
NARIVE/M5X50
NBFTY R M5

EE

AXY (F) /5.1
FERI/MAX20
EE

NAETY R M4
E&

I7R—RAIIAV b
DA =N K

DESCRIPTION

DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY
VENTURI SET

VENTURI

SOLENOID VALVE
SCREW

NUT
BRACKET
SCREW
NUT
WASHER

JOINT

SUCTION TUBE

EXHAUST TUBE

RELAY CORD

WASTE RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

WASTE RECEPTACLE CAP
WASTE RECEPTACLE
FILTER SUPPORT

AIR FILTER

RING

BRACKET ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

BOLT

NUT

WASHER

SCREW
SCREW
WASHER
NUT
WASHER

JOINT
HOSE BAND

AT204,205
DUST DRUM

QT.

N NN a NN N S NN N =N N = —a

W wwwN






AT124,221
ARSI L

REF.NO. PART NO.

1 300414A9U0
2 300415-9U0
3 300390-UAO
4 3003920

5 3003910

6 0042020

7 300416-UAO
8 300407-910
9 3004040

10 0042020

1 0048050

12 3030670

13 3004090

14 3004000

15 3004170

16 3004010

17 3004180

18 3004190

19 3004200
20 3004210
21 3004110
22 308080-UAO
23 0049040
24 308078-910
25 0041100
26 6000910
27 300426-910
28 6080020
29 0043010
30 0048050
31 2045850

32 600006A0
33 600007A0

34 6000500
35 6010460
36 6080000
37 3004130
38 0049050
39 3004120

40 742238-910

BRI
AR MRS LY
& (8
E=ZN7N
AW
A1 REY

FEXY/M5X16
HIN—

TV~

VARE D
FEXRY/M5X16

NAETY M5
INREEE

BF

®F

=

AvoF v b
MFLe
WA

E>
EDAES

T7A4/\— RS L
E=

AxY (m) /3.5
TE
FRY/M4XE

BREF1—7
NVFal)—tvy b
TA -\ R
NAEXY/M5X25
NATY R M5

%2
BoA R —R
MR-
R—RA
JLAVR

K=V K

INA TH RV
AxY (F) /4.5
#He8

==} e

DESCRIPTION

DUST DRUM ASSEMBLY
COVER ASSEMBLY
COVER/BODY

GASKET

GUIDE PIN

SCREW
COVER
FILTER
GASKET
SCREW

NUT

SPRING WASHER
HANDLE
CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR

NUT
BASE
VALVE
PIN
SPRING

FIBER DRUM
WASTE CHUTE TOP
SCREW

AIR BLOWER
SCREW

TUBE
VENTURI SET
HOSE BAND
SCREW

NUT

WASHER
SUCTION TUBE
EXHAUST TUBE
HOSE

RUBBER CUFF

CORD BAND
SADDLE
SCREW
LATCH
RELAY CORD

AT124,221
DUST DRUM

QT.

N = —a a N NN = a A A W NN NNDN o I e ) 0 = —a N N

A AN 2N



AT132 [EX5200]




AT132
YLy 42—
REF.NO. PART NO.

1 302772A910

2 300104A0

3 3001060

4 3001050

5 3001080

6 300107A0

7 3003650

8 3001100

9 0041130

10 3034480

1 3001090

12 0043000

13 0048030

14 3034480

15 0049100

16 0048050

17 2045850

18 600007A0
19 561028-910

20 6010420
21 6000160
22 3027730
23 0049050
24 0041200
25 3034480

26 742238-910

27 5260050
28 6001120
29 6010700

30  300033F0

31 600006A0

EBERRTR

D7 i | A ek A
D haLvs— (#8)
D h3aLovg— (F)
D> haLvs— (b)
LE A%

TAIbZ—

TAIVE =27
754w b (B) (8
EXY,/ M4A4X20
e

754w bk (B)
NAEXY,/M5X50
NETY R M4
B
AT () /5.1

NATY R M5
&
MR-
ESmges

F

Fa-7
TSy b
xxY (F) /4.5
EXY/MAXSE
&%

i — R
®UA
Fa-—7
WwF
NoFal)—

AR — A

AT132
WASTE RECEPTACLE

DESCRIPTION QT.

WASTE RECEPTACLE SET
WASTE RECEPTACLE ASSEMBLY

WASTE RECEPTACLE

WASTE RECEPTACLE CAP

RING

AIR FILTER

FILTER SUPPORT
BRACKET ASSEMBLY
SCREW

WASHER

BRACKET
SCREW
NUT
WASHER
SCREW

NUT

WASHER
EXHAUST TUBE
SOLENOID VALVE
CONNECTOR

TUBE
BRACKET
SCREW
SCREW
WASHER

RELAY CORD
VALVE

TUBE
CONNECTOR
VENTURI

SUCTION TUBE

_ A aAa NN N W WN = W W = - A A A

ARN 2 o



124,204,205,221

AT120,121,122,123
124,204,205,221
I—0 /@

For Europe

I—0w /AR
For Europe

AT120,121,122,123 (

PR dml AR

Packed in accessory

(3)-40

@
O ORORDE)

I—0Ov/\@
fHRRR <
Except Europg

M salc A

Packed in accessory

@ AT132
IA—0 /@R

For Europe

-

/
BERILESEZHELT 255G @ 100V
IJ—0w /Al In case of making an automatic
@ AT132 For Eurgpe ® step signal
(23) 200V | 3-c105
fARRR <

Except Europg

Mt/ dal A

Packed in accessory

G




AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221

ATO>Y bO—5
REF.NO. PART NO.
1 760265-9U0
2 760265A9U0
3 9A30680
4 3035000
5 3034990
6 0049110
7 7480450
8 0049200
9 7480420
10 7710040
1 7480450
12 7480020
13 760282-9U0
14 760282A9U0
15 9A30680
16 7480450
17 0049200
18 0049050
19 7480420
20 7710040
21 742243A910
22 742257A910
23 742257-910
24 7422578910
25 742257C910

EBERRTR

ATarbO—>
ATa>ybO—7
BREFEINIL
7oy b (8)
727y b

KXY/ 4.1
T—TIVA My IN—
AxY,/ 3.1
ECYADAN
ba—X (3A)

T—TIVA hwiN—
E VAW
ATavbrko—>
ATadrtO—>
BREFEINIL

T—=TIVA by IN—
b =%

b =%
ECYADAN
ta—X (3A)

RO — K

EIRI— K (100V)
TREI— K (200V)
BRI — K (220V)
ERI— K (240V)

AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221

DESCRIPTION

AT CONTROL BOX

AT CONTROL BOX
ELECTRIC CAUTION LABEL
BRACKET ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

SCREW
CABLE STOPPER
SCREW

BAND

FUSE (3A)

CABLE STOPPER

BAND

AT CONTROL BOX

AT CONTROL BOX
ELECTRIC CAUTION LABEL

CABLE STOPPER
SCREW

SCREW

BAND

FUSE (3A)

RELAY COAD

POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD
POWER SOURCE CORD

AT CONTROLLER
Qr.

I N N NN IS .o b ww NN NN

- A A A



y AT132 [EX5200]




AT132

959 hIN—

REF.NO.

a b~ wN =

© o N O

-
o

1

PART NO.

308227-9S0
308228-9S0
2403620
0048030
0041100

2403630
0070410
0048000
0049200
3082090

0049200

EBERRTR

A% FsVACC )
A=

RTZy bFvyF
av=:pall NV I
FXY/M4X8

i3

Mm%,/ M3X6
NAETY M3
AXY (F) 3.1
7S5y b

AxY (F) 3.1

DESCRIPTION

CRANK COVER ASSEMBLY
COVER

MAGNET BRACKET

NUT

SCREW

HINGE
SCREW
NUT
SCREW
BRACKET

SCREW

AT132
CRANK COVER

QT.

AR N - o

N BB BADN



-

AT132 [EX5200]

W1@-0

EX5204-02/233-N

EX5204-02/233-N (20

[EX5214-53/333-N]
sw-s) (@D \\,

(SW=4) @ (o)




AT132

ERERm - IBIHER

REF.NO.

a b~ wN =

© o N O

-
o

1
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

PART NO.

308231-910
0049110
2401040
2063360
2054670

0043270
2063370
2403040
3082320
2063370

3021190
3029790
3028230
302823A0
3084270

3084280
0072670
0048190
3082301
277537R40B0

277538R30B0O
277538R40B0
270505B0

EBERRTR

EAE R

RxY (B /4.1

&
¥R F Y b
ANt —

RNIVE/M8
%2

BT R
ANR—H—
B

i

i

I HBIR
T HBNR
HAR

ALK

FXY/M3X6.5

AEF M3
T4 H-H- K
&R

#HR
Eagid
77V

AT132

SPECIFIC PARTS,INSTALLATION PARTS

SCREW
WASHER
NUT
SPACER

BOLT
WASHER
WASHER
SPACER
WASHER

PRESSER FOOT
PRESSER FOOT
FABRIC GUARD
FABRIC GUARD
GUIDE

GUIDE

SCREW

NUT

FINGER GUARD
NEEDLE PLATE

NEEDLE PLATE
NEEDLE PLATE
FAN

DESCRIPTION

QT.

- A A A A DN Ol OT OV Ol 01 = —a

- A A A



O O O E€CE/E0N-¥12aXd
O O O €€€/e0-v1eeX3
@) O O €8¢/10-N¥1¢aX3
O O O €2¢¢/10-¥1¢eX3
Lel | 0cl | 220
ML ML ML

(s|pesu-g) bulwess uield (4% 7) N

o] O] O €€2/20-v0¥SX3
©) O O €€¢/20-¥02SX3
O O O €¢¢/10-70¢SX3
izl | ozl | 220
ML | ML | L

(s|pesu-1) Bulwess uield (42 | ) N8

M1/00¥G X3
M1/002G X3 o 8|qey uoneolddy

([2$1G X €-G¥9)
O 1 O | O | "Ox[-svs/es-Hrlzsxa
(e $16 X €-GG)
O 1 O O ITTOXO -shiverLzsxa
O] 0| O SYhIvS-v1i2ex3a
O| O] O £EVIVS-v1L2eXa OO NG £22/242€-v028X3
O| O] O £€€/€0€5-v126X3 O] O] O 1€22/2928-7025X3
O] O] O £EE/ESN-Y 126X O] O] O £22/182€-¥025X3
LclL | 0cl c¢c0 Lzl 0clL | 220
AL AL AL ML ML ML
Buiyoene ede] (L) —£ Buiwwey umop/dn-uing NS
olol|o £eE/2dEr-125XT 0| 0| o |
O| O] O £ee/lder-vlesxa O] O] O ( E%ﬁemwumwwwvm-gmmxm_
O] O] O £ee/EP-v12eX3 O] O] O £€2/22-6025X3
LclL | 0cl c¢c0 (X4% 0cl | ¢co
ML AL AL AL AL AL
BuLIyS (1 XEZ 3 Buibies 4 Zi—4
UO)IMS 98Uy ol109|3
£6 1Y 6D B beiL
yoyms Jabui4 ouo9|3
£4 )5 s 0zl
UOJIMS 88UY BA[BA Iy oljewnaud
YEAALAN— LT —dT ceoiL
syleway wajsAs Bupesadp wa)sAs Buiaug adA|
=4 FLEA)H REsEATC EH

salnjeaq ﬁwm_.ww_u

E—HEEX



ol 0|0

€€z/e5-(S1)9Lzex3

Lcl | 0¢L | ¢c0
AL AL AL

Buiyoene ede] (L), —£

GEG/SOV-H(S1)9LZEXT

Gev/POv-(S1)9Lzex3

Ol O | O see/er-(S1)91zexa

Ol O | O €ez/edey-(Gl)atzexa

Ol O | O £ez/Ldey-(GL)atzexa
[]X G-€€2

O | O O A% eeeeer(si)oLzexa

Lzl ocl 2e0

ML ML ML

G-£€¢
¢-c£¢/€0-(G1L)9Lzexa

(Budid:d)Buliius (<A N\ d) (1X8E A

X
Ox
[IX G-€€2
[x ¢-ee2/e0-(51)91z2eXa

€£2Z/ve0-(S1)9lzex3

€22Z/v20-(S1)9lzex3

(X ¢-€2¢
(X z-€22/z0-(51)91zex3

Z.2/S10-N(S1)9LZexa

2TZv10-(S1)9Llzex3

@)

O

@)

GEVIYOV-Y2EX3

[IX 6-2€2
X €-2€2/L0-N(S1)9LZeXT

O

O

O

€€e/€0-YreeEX3

oOj]o0j]o0]O0]O0|]O0O]O|]O |0 100

Oj]o0oj]o0oj]O0]O0O|]O]O|]O |0 0|0

oOj]o0oj]o0]O0]O0|]O0O]O|]O |0 0|0

Z2z/10-N(S1)91ZexXa

14
AL

och
AL

(440
AL

O

O

O

zzz/10-(S1)9kzex3

UOJIMS 98U e
£4 YL 1XE L2IML
yoyms Jabui4 T
£4 )Y EE x5 0CIML
UO}IMS 93U SABA JIYY oljewnaug
PELALAN—LT /T 2ZoML
SHieWsy wayshs Bunesedo waysAs Buinug adAL
=4 L) O CLER e

sainjead Y&

(slpesu-g) Buiwess ueld ({5 €) Bk

Lel
AL

ocl
AL

[449]
AL

(s|pesu-g) bulwess ueld (4E¥ 2) N8

M1/002E X3 o aiqey uoneolddy

E—HEEX



O | O] 0| eezredeo-(si)olzelx3 O]l 0|0 €€€/2d€D-¥1251X3
oO|lo |0 €ez/Ldeo-(S1)9Lzelx3 O]l 0|0 €€€/LdED-V1281X3 oO|lo| O £ee/EP-r12S1X3
€cl | 22l | €20 €cl | 22l | €20 €cl | 22l | €20
AL | AL | L O]l 0|0 MGES/SOV-HYYZELXT AL | L | AL AL | AL | ML
Buidi 7 Buidi 7 Burul
did 423 )\1002elX3 ol ol ol vsessov-ucozeixa 1ald 4243 )\/00251X3 IS (154 A 00251X3
O]l 0|0 MGEV/POV-PFZELXT
o]0 | O MSEP/HOV-(S1)9LZELXT
; ( [a5P) GXE-G¥S)
O]l 0|0 £e€/€0-vrZelX3 O | O | O |¥1] ‘spe/se-rplzeixa
o]0 ] O £ev/e0-(S1)91zeLX3 o]0 | O N A AS 2R AR E |
O | O | O |¢xgeeeeo(sh)artzelx3a OO |0 N AN L A ATV E oO|lo| o €€E/E0N-7L2SLXT
o|o| o |EXEt olo|o SVP/LSPS1ZSIXT olo|o £EE/E0-P1Z51X3
X £-¢£2/€0-(S1)9LzelX3
o|o| o |BXEEe , chozeixg o|lo|o £22/20-(51)912€1X3 olo|o £EV/LSYSPIZSLX3 olo|o £€2/20-702G X3
gcl | ¢¢l | €20 €cl | ¢¢l | €20 €cl | ¢¢l | €20 gcl | ¢¢l | €20
ML | ML | ML ML | ML | ML ML | ML | ML ML | ML | ML

Buius (1254 A 002€LX3

Buiwess uleld 241 002€LX3

UOUMS 98U

ouo9|g

£4 1Y 63 e el
yoyms sabui ouo9|3
£ Y8 e cebil
UO}IMS 93U SABA JIYY oljewnaug
PHAALAN LT AT €coL
syleway wajsAs Bupesadp wa)sAs Buiaug adA|
=4 L) L EH

sainjead ¥g£4

Buiyoene edel 1L}/ — £ 00251X3

M1/00¢S1 X4

Buiwess uteld \g¥Hs 00251X3

M1/00¢E1 X3 jo aiqey uonesiddy

E—HEEX




O]l O] O €€2/edey-(S1)9LzeX
O]l O] O ££Z/1dey-(51)91ZeEX
X G-€£2 } -
O | O | O | 5% e-sez/z-(51)91zeX1 Olo]| o £eE/EP-Y1 28X oO|lo| O €€2/22-€025X1
L2l | 02l | 220 L2l | 02l | ¢20 L2l | 02l | 220
ML | ML | ML ML | ML | ML ML | ML | ML
Buius (1 X545 3 002X Buius 1 X5% A 002SX1 Buibles £ /7 < — 4 0028XT
OO | O GeY/0-(S51)91ZEX
X G-€€€ .
O 1 O | O | Gx ¢eeeo-(s1)oLzexT olo|o £EE/SON-7LZGXT
[I1X G-€€2 }
O 1 O] O |5X eeeeieo-shozex olol|o ££8/80-7125X
o|lo| o £22/vZ0-(G1)9LZeEX O]l 0|0 ShPIYS-rLZeXT oO|lo| o €€2/20-7025X 1
oO|lo| O £22/20-(S1)9LZEXT O]l 0|0 £EE/ESIN-YLZSXT O|lo |0 €€2/L0-712SX1
O|l0o |0 zzz/10-(S1)9Leex O|0]|O0 £E€/€0€5-V 126X O]l 0|0 1€22/2928-v02SX 1 O|l0o |0 £22/10-7025X1
L2l | 0Zl | 220 L2l | 02l | 220 L2l | 02l | ¢20 L2l | 0Cl | 220
ML | ML | ML ML | ML | ML ML | ML | ML ML | ML | ML
Buiwess uleld 2451 002EXT Buiyoene adel (1)) —-L 005X Buiwway umop/dn-uin] 34 2 & 0026X1 Buiwess uleld 2451 0025XT
UolMS 88Uy o1109|3
LAY EA =R Lol
yoyms Jabui4 o1}09|3
Lo - i M1/002GXT
UOJIMS 93U BAJBA JIY oljewnaud ZZ0ML
YPEAALUN—L T —AT
syleway wajsAs Bupesadp wa)sAs Buiaug adA| x I—I\o o NmXI— h.o m_D mu. C o _Hmo_ _QQ<
24) L) VL et

salnjeaq ﬁwm_.ww_u

E—HEEX




'S818s 00ZSX 140 ‘00%5'002GXT 104 0S6080€ 104 0009112 dpING ouge} ay) sbueyoxy (Z:@10N
JawwL} uleyd pealy) e se ao1nap M1 ayl Ajldde jouued z |G adAy yoys Buionpoud suiyoew ayy (}:810N
N2> 22 056080€ PIMAEEY T 0009112 2 0025X1°0075°0025X3 (T
YRAERIHEFZEFEML DN Y (1[AGEEH A0S EHENT (LE

— 00ZLELS 0AL6-22180€| USHMSIBUY €COML
_ _ _ LL6-800508 _ _ _ SA[BA Il aljewnaud
#AL2 Y—/T
0t008.¢ 0910€LG LALB-00080€| L4\/—LT 2coML
(n0ge) -
— 016-5¢vch. 0AL6-22180€ €CIML
(hor2) 00L0€0€ | 0¥0080. HomSSeA | QM
0160LST2L (n08e) £0)YAA | FER
0¥008.¢ (022 LN6-¥9209. L A16-00080€ LCINL
NZD 1L neve9z09L — — 0L6-€L0L18
Olegiseer (A0FZA0ZZA00C AOO)
— - 0AL6-22180€ CCINL
OFM%%NNW,‘ J b N6-£9209L yoyms Jabui4 214}09|3
- - 0015€0€ £0)YE | EEEB
0v008.¢ (A001) LAL6-00080€ 0ZIML
016Y.5TehL
AﬁzOomme _EVV (sdoin31dsox3) | (sdoungto4) | (edoingideox3)
mmm w_mmmm_w_&_mﬁ_w (7 48—E) | (M AO—E) | (J6Ya\/ 4 T—E)| WU jopuo) ‘Asse joxoelg | 'Asse youms asuy | youms Jabui{ | Asse Japulko Jiy | Asse piousjog | ‘Asse Jepno ade] | wasAs Bumng | wasAs Buiaug
«oﬁ_u _mww__e P02 80N0S JaMOd | JJOUOI ML | JBIONUCOML | ATTHIE | (B) NALLL |BEAIYLA| @) £ PYE B EANALT) B /10 |Gt l—L) EY AL e | odAL
b essed J—Cg® | Cc—O4/CML| c—Oy 40N \ , , ) , , , EHEE
Mgy | A-CHE | STHNAEMISTENA i
sped eedg WgER & sped Jusuodwo) BLsEXy &y sainead &4

M | Joj sl sued jusuodwo)d
B TR UEE R







TK022,120,121 [EX,LX]

EX3200 Series
S0 2 —BIZRR<

Except tractor foot
EX5200 Series
EX3200 Series
FSU2—HT
tractor foot




TK022,023,120,121,122,123

TKT7—7Thv 42

REF.NO. PART NO.

1 308000-91Y1
2 3080061

3 0070630

4 308007-910
5 3030960

6 3030970

7 3080020

8  007154-HCO
9 3080030
10 0071540

11 3080040
12 3080140
13 0070310
14 3011650
15 0050840
16 3080050
17 0071540
18 3080090
19 0071540
20 3080351

21 0045180
22 3080130
23 0045150
24 0045010
25 3030670
26 3080170
27 007018A0
28 0030010
29 308127-91Y0
30 3081291

31 0070630
32 308007-910
33 3030960
34 3030970
35 3080020

36 007154-HCO

37 3081330
38 0071540
39 3081320
40 0071540
41 3011650
42 0050840
43 3080050
44 0071540
45 3080090
46 0071540
47 3080130
48 0045150
49 0045010
50 3030670
51 3080170
52 007018A0
53 0030010

EBERRTR

F—7HhHvAE ($8)
JL—LA
FTXI,/M4.5%X8
£33

R TASS

1EAER

H
EXRY/M3IX3.5
RN
FERYM3X3.5
T4 H—H—R
TAVH=HA—F

FXI/M2.5X6
A
NARIVE/C5X5.5

Fr—H/N—
FxXY,/M3X3.5
BB
FERY/M3X3.5
TS5 b

ATRILE M6 X 10
A
RNUE/M6X14
ARV M5 X1 4
INKES

7S5 b
XY/ M4 X6
mx>,/C5X6.3
F—=7HhvZ ()
JL—LA
FTXI,/M4.5%X8
3

EfE/ R

1EAER

TH
FTXY,/M3X3.5
LFESA

FExY,/ M3X3.5
T4 H—H—RK

FXY,/M3X3.5

E-#>
NARY,/C5X5.5
Fr—HN\—
FRY/M3IX3.5
HEENHR

EXY,/M3X3.5
75w b
RIVE/M6X14
TXI/M5X14
INREEE

7S5 b
XY/ M4X6
mx>,/C5X6.3

TK022,023,120,121,122,123

DESCRIPTION

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
FRAME

SCREW

UPPER KNIFE

SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE
SCREW
FABRIC GUARD
SCREW

FINGER GUARD
FINGER GUARD
SCREW
PINION
SCREW

GEAR COVER
SCREW
AUXILIARY PLATE
SCREW
BRACKET

BOLT

BRACKET

BOLT

BOLT

SPRING WASHER

BRACKET

SCREW

SCREW

TAPE CUTTER ASSEMBLY
FRAME

SCREW
UPPER KNIFE
SPRING

RING

LOWER KNIFE

SCREW
FABRIC GUARD
SCREW
FINGER GUARD
SCREW

PINION

SCREW

GEAR COVER
SCREW
AUXILIARY PLATE

SCREW
BRACKET

BOLT

SCREW

SPRING WASHER

BRACKET
SCREW
SCREW

TK TAPE CUTTER
QT

NN N =N A A AN N 2N =N A A A AN A A NN NN N =N AN N = N = N = N = — A A N

N =



TK120,122

LX5200 Series

EX5200 Series
EX5400 Series

EX5200N

 TK121123




TK120,121,122,123

FHASYF - RSy F - FHERT

REF.NO. PART NO.

a b~ wN =

© o N O

-
o

1
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

3035100
3035110
7420670
7480030
0029050

3030100
0001970
0043000
0048050
2045850

0049100
7080040
7080150
303018A0
0030010

0051170
1371420
3080950
2780040

EBERRTR

FE}RAvF (1)
FEAAVTF
g — K
Faarvouy s
FxRI/C5X4.5

T34y b (f8)
7S50 b
NARIVE/M5X50
NATY R M5

Ee

AR
ESR1vF ()
EFRAAYF

EH Ay FEUTHR
mx>,/C5%x6.3

Y/ C5%X8.5
B

 TEBIR
TR

TK120,121,122,123
PUSH SWITCH & KNEE SWITCH

DESCRIPTION

PUSH SWITCH ASSEMBLY
PUSH SWITCH

RELAY CORD

NYLON GRIP

SCREW

BRACKET ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

BOLT

NUT

WASHER

SCREW

KNEE SWITCH ASSEMBLY (MOMENTARY)
KNEE SWITCH

KNEE SWITCH PLATE

SCREW

SCREW
WASHER
UNCURLER
UNCURLER

QT.

N = a N N NN N G

- A NN



TK022,023

//@

22

@ TKO

?/TK120,121 ,122,123




TK022,023,120,121,122,123 TK022,023,120,121,122,123

YL/AF - IT7—21) 043 SOLENOID & AIR CYLINDER
REF.NO. PART NO. BRI DESCRIPTION QT.
1 811073-910 viL/4 K ($8) SOLENOID ASSEMBLY 1
2 811056-910 vIL/A K SOLENOID 1
3 3011700 TS5y b BRACKET 1
4 179451-920 Fr— GEAR 1
5 0045340 FTRI/M6X14 SCREW 1
6 3011720 AP SPRING 1
7 0054220 Bffxy /C5 SCREW 2
8 3080150 TS b BRACKET 1
9 0053280 FxI,/C4X6.5 SCREW 2
10 007018A0 FTEXI,/ M4X6 SCREW 1
11 0048210 NATFY b+ NUT 1
12 742242-910 kO — K RELAY CORD 1
13 5130160 I7—)va (#8) AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 1
14 5131200 I7—I )R ($8) AIR CYLINDER ASSEMBLY 1
15 5130170 IT7—YVR AIR CYLINDER 1
16 5130450 IT7—YUVAR AIR CYLINDER 1
17 3012450 TS0y b BRACKET 1
18 6010420 HF JOINT 2
19 3012460 Svy RACK 1
20 3012470 T RN SHAFT 1
21 0051850 IERY /C8X7 SCREW 1
22 3012480 > 7 EREtR DRIVE PLATE 1



() TNZ

SET UP INSTRUCTION
REAE

EIERRRE




TK022,023
HEI="y F

REF.NO. PART NO.

a b~ wN =

© o N O

-
o

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

605008-911
5220320
3005900
0043040
2100610

0048060
0049100
6010490
6080020
6020040

6010020
2017590
5320040
6010420
5550010

6010200
6010020
2017590
6000130
6000140

3002200
3002160
0051180
1371420
0051830

0030440
1371420
5310010
6010020
2017590

6000150
6000160
6010430
0001970
0049100

EBERRTR

HE1I= Y
TJA)ELFaL—%
TS5y b
NARVE/M6X16
B

NABTY R M6
AARRY
Nl SV N
K=oy
WwF

HF
HRw b
T7—/\LT
"F
TYOF1I—4

A= N\—H)bITIVR
WwF

HRTw b
Fa—7

Fa—7

INIVTT7oF—42 ($0)
TSy b
FEXY,/C5%X12
&
FRY/C5X17

NATY R C5
e
T7—=/\LT
WwF

HATy b

Fa—7
Fa—7
Y=
AN
AARRY

DESCRIPTION

CONTROL UNIT
FILTER REGULATOR
BRACKET

BOLT

WASHER

NUT

SCREW
CONNECTOR
HOSE CLIP
JOINT

JOINT
GASKET
AIR VALVE
JOINT
ACTUATOR

ELBOW
JOINT
GASKET
TUBE
TUBE

VALVE ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
BRACKET

SCREW

WASHER

SCREW

NUT
WASHER
AIR VALVE
JOINT
GASKET

TUBE
TUBE
SLEEVE
BRACKET
SCREW

TKO022,023
CONTROL UNIT
Qr.

NN = a - A A A N G A N A A A A NNN NN = a

N = A o A



@ 100~240V

@ -0y S
For Europe

100~240V

@ 380V

I—0Ow /A

For Europe

—~—

,.{? .

.
'O.t:,f ‘55‘

Ft /8 sml A

Packed in accessory

100~240V
@ 380V

@ 240V

F—0v/\@
FHRRRR <
Except Europel

38m/3—DvNﬁ&ﬁ%<

Except Europe




TK120,121,122,123 TK120,121,122,123

TKa>rO—3> TK CONTROLLER
REF.NO. PART NO. BRI DESCRIPTION QT.
1 760263-9U1 TKavrka—> TK CONTROL BOX 1
2 760263A9U1 TKavrka—> TK CONTROL BOX 1
3 760264-9U1 TKavro—> TK CONTROL BOX 1
4 9A30680 REFEINL ELECTRIC CAUTION LABEL 1
5 3035000 7oy b (58) BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
6 3034990 TS5y b BRACKET 1
7 0049110 KERD/ 4.1 SCREW 3
8 7710040 Ea—X (3A) FUSE (3A) 1
9 7710100 Ea—X (1A) FUSE (1A) 1
10 7480450 F—TIVA kv CABLE STOPPER 3
11 7480570 r—=TIWA LN CABLE STOPPER 3
12 0049200 A%/ 3.1 SCREW 4
13 7480420 ES VAW BAND 4
14 742257A910 EREI—FK (100V) POWER SOURCE CORD 1
15 742257-910 BREI—K (200V) POWER SOURCE CORD 1
16 742257B910 TEI—K (220V) POWER SOURCE CORD 1
17 742257C910 EEI—FK (240V) POWER SOURCE CORD 1
18 742435-910 EREI—K (380V) POWER SOURCE CORD 1



1T vIR INDEX

PART NO. PAGE REF.NO. PART NO. PAGE REF.NO. PART.NO. PAGE REF.NO. PART.NO. PAGE REF.NO. PART.NO PAGE REF.NO.
0001970 19 22 0049100 47 1 0071560 17 4 3004030 25 16 303018A0 19 29
0001970 47 7 0049100 51 35 0071620 17 3 3004040 25 17 303018A0 47 14
0001970 51 34 0049100 51 7 0071720 19 4 3004040 29 9 3030670 1 22
001170-10 21 35 0049110 33 6 0072670 37 17 300407-910 25 24 3030670 13 24
0012290 21 28 0049110 37 2 0W00028-10 21 38 300407-910 29 8 3030670 25 20
001998-20 21 49 0049110 53 7 0W00089-10 21 36 3004090 25 28 3030670 25 27
0029050 15 17 0049200 33 17 1371420 19 32 3004090 29 13 3030670 25 33
0029050 17 19 0049200 33 8 1371420 47 17 3004100 25 29 3030670 29 12
0029050 47 5 0049200 35 M 1371420 51 24 3004110 25 34 3030670 45 25
0030010 9 28 0049200 35 9 1371420 51 27 3004110 29 21 3030670 45 50
0030010 1 25 0049200 53 12 179451-920 15 4 3004120 25 41 3030670 9 25
0030010 19 30 0050840 9 15 179451-920 49 4 3004120 29 39 3030960 1 5
0030010 45 28 0050840 1 14 1920870 21 23 3004130 25 42 3030960 13 5
0030010 45 53 0050840 13 14 201148A0 21 17 3004130 29 37 3030960 45 33
0030010 47 15 0050840 25 12 2015790 21 33 300414A9U0 29 1 3030960 45 5
0030440 51 26 0050840 45 15 2017590 51 12 300415-9U0 29 2 3030960 9 5
0040190 21 6 0050840 45 42 2017590 51 18 300416-UAO 29 7 3030970 " 6
0040190 21 8 0051040 21 14 2017590 51 30 3004170 29 15 3030970 13 6
0040190 21 43 0051170 19 3 2040230 21 30 3004180 29 17 3030970 45 34
0041010 17 15 0051170 47 16 2045850 19 25 3004190 29 18 3030970 45 6
0041100 29 25 0051180 51 23 2045850 25 31 3004200 29 19 3030970 9 6
0041100 35 5 0051830 51 25 2045850 27 10 3004210 29 20 303131A910 13 4
0041110 27 5 0051850 49 21 2045850 27 25 300426-910 29 27 3034480 27 28
0041130 271 27 0052380 21 40 2045850 29 31 300517-910 27 1 3034480 27 30
0041130 31 9 0052590 23 13 2045850 31 17 300519-910 27 2 3034480 31 10
0041200 31 24 0053280 15 9 2045850 47 10 3005900 19 13 3034480 31 14
0041210 25 10 0053280 49 9 2048880 21 13 3005900 51 3 3034480 31 25
0041230 25 30 0054220 15 7 2054670 37 5 3011650 " 13 3034990 33 5
0042020 25 6 0054220 49 7 2063360 37 4 3011650 13 13 3034990 53 6
0042020 25 18 0054410 23 25 2063370 37 10 3011650 45 14 3035000 33 4
0042020 25 25 0054410 23 27 2063370 37 7 3011650 45 41 3035000 53 5
0042020 29 10 0054610 21 22 2084470 21 18 3011650 9 14 3035100 15 13
0042020 29 6 0055060 21 10 2100610 19 20 3011700 15 3 3035100 47 1
0043000 19 28 0055130 21 12 2100610 21 41 3011700 49 3 3035110 15 14
0043000 27 23 0055220 21 47 2100610 51 5 3011720 15 6 3035110 47 2
0043000 31 12 0056390 23 20 2103280 21 19 3011720 49 6 3035500 17 16
0043000 47 8 0056410 23 10 2401040 23 26 3012360 " 29 3060150 23 21
0043010 27 8 0056410 23 15 2401040 37 3 3012360 9 32 3063900 21 31
0043010 29 29 0056410 23 17 2403040 37 8 3012370 1 30 3066430 21 34
0043040 19 18 0056410 23 4 2403620 35 3 3012370 9 33 308000-91Y1 45 1
0043040 51 4 0056410 23 7 2403630 35 6 3012380 1 31 308000-91Y1 9 1
0043240 23 29 0056500 21 45 270035A0 17 27 3012380 9 34 308001-91Y1 9 29
0043270 37 6 0070180 9 27 270037A1 17 26 3012400 1 28 3080020 " 7
0045010 1 21 0070180 1 24 270505B0 17 28 3012400 9 3 3080020 13 7
0045010 13 28 007018A0 15 10 270505B0 37 23 3012450 49 17 3080020 45 35
0045010 45 24 007018A0 17 10 277537R40B0 37 20 3012460 49 19 3080020 45 7
0045010 45 49 007018A0 17 18 277538R30B0 37 21 3012470 49 20 3080020 9 7
0045010 9 24 007018A0 17 21 277538R40B0 37 22 3012480 49 22 3080030 13 9
0045150 1 20 007018A0 17 23 2780040 17 31 3016570 21 21 3080030 45 9
0045150 13 22 007018A0 17 25 2780040 47 19 3016610 21 27 3080030 9 9
0045150 21 3 007018A0 17 6 300033F0 27 3 3016620 21 26 3080040 45 1
0045150 45 28 007018A0 17 8 300033F0 31 30 3016630 21 29 3080040 9 N
0045150 45 48 007018A0 45 27 300104A0 27 15 3016680 21 32 3080050 1 15
0045150 9 23 007018A0 45 52 300104A0 31 2 3021190 37 N 3080050 13 15
0045180 13 20 007018A0 49 10 3001050 27 16 3021270 21 15 3080050 45 16
0045180 45 21 007020A0 19 7 3001050 31 4 3021290 21 16 3080050 45 43
0045180 9 21 0070270 21 24 3001060 27 17 302131-SDO0 21 7 3080050 9 16
0045340 15 5 0070290 21 5 3001060 31 3 3021320 21 9 3080061 13 2
0045340 49 5 0070310 13 12 300107A0 27 19 3021380 23 6 3080061 45 2
0048000 35 8 0070310 9 13 300107A0 31 6 3021390 23 8 3080061 9 2
0048030 27 29 0070310 45 13 3001080 27 20 302772A910 31 1 308007-910 " 4
0048030 31 13 0070410 35 7 3001080 31 5 3027730 31 22 308007-910 45 32
0048030 35 4 0070630 9 3 3001090 27 22 3027780 19 3 308007-910 45 4
0048050 19 24 0070630 1" 3 3001090 31 1" 3027920 PAR| 308007-910 9 4
0048050 25 19 0070630 13 3 3001100 27 21 302794-910 21 25 3080090 1" 17
0048050 25 26 0070630 45 3 3001100 31 8 302795-910 21 37 3080090 45 18
0048050 25 32 0070630 45 31 3002160 51 22 3027980 21 42 3080090 45 45
0048050 271 24 0071490 19 10 3002200 51 21 3027990 21 44 3080090 9 18
0048050 27 6 0071540 9 10 3003650 27 18 3028000 21 46 308010-910 127
0048050 27 9 0071540 9 17 3003650 31 7 3028010 21 48 308010-910 13 17
0048050 29 N 0071540 9 19 3003780 27 7 302802-910 23 1 308010-910 9 30
0048050 29 30 0071540 1 10 300388A9U0 25 1 302803-910 23 2 3080130 1 19
0048050 31 16 0071540 1 12 300389-9U0 25 2 3028050 23 3 3080130 13 21
0048050 47 9 0071540 1 16 300390-UAO 25 3 3028060 23 5 3080130 45 22
0048060 19 19 0071540 1 18 300390-UAO 29 3 3028120 23 16 3080130 45 47
0048060 51 6 0071540 13 10 3003910 25 5 3028140 23 19 3080130 9 22
0048190 23 30 0071540 13 16 3003910 29 5 3028150 23 22 3080140 13 M
0048190 37 18 0071540 13 18 3003920 25 4 3028160 23 23 3080140 45 12
0048210 %5 1 0071540 45 10 3003920 29 4 3028190 23 31 3080140 9 12
0048210 49 1 0071540 45 17 300393AUAO 25 7 3028230 37 13 3080150 15 8
0049040 25 40 0071540 45 19 300393-UA0 25 21 302823A0 37 14 3080150 49 8
0049040 29 23 0071540 45 38 3003940 25 9 3029790 37 12 308016-91Y0 17 1
0049050 25 43 0071540 45 40 300395-910 25 1" 3029800 23 12 3080170 1 23
0049050 29 38 0071540 45 44 3004000 25 13 302981-910 23 M 3080170 45 26
0049050 31 23 0071540 45 46 3004000 25 22 3029840 23 9 3080170 45 51
0049050 33 18 007154-HCO 9 8 3004000 29 14 3029850 23 14 3080170 9 26
0049100 19 17 007154-HCO 1" 8 3004010 25 14 3029860 23 28 3080351 13 19
0049100 19 26 007154-HCO 13 8 3004010 25 28 3029870 23 24 3080351 45 20
0049100 27 26 007154-HCO 45 36 3004010 29 16 3030100 19 21 3080351 9 20

0049100 31 15 007154-HCO 45 8 3004020 25 15 3030100 47 6 308078-910 29 24



1T vIR

PART NO.
308080-UAO
308080-UAO
3080950
3080950
308127-91Y0
308127-91Y1
308128-91Y1
3081291
3081291
3081320

3081320
3081330
3081330
308189-9S0
308190A0
3082090
308210-91Y1
3082120
308213-910
3082140

3082150
3082160
3082170
308218-9S0
308219-SD0O
308227-9S0
308228-9S0
3082301
308231-910
3082320

308238-UDO
308425-910
3084270
3084280
308494-910
5110160
5130160
5130170
5130450
5131200

522007A911
5220310
5220320
5260050
5310010
5320040
5550010
560004-910
561028-910
600006A0

600006A0
600006A0
600006A0
600007A0
600007A0
600007A0
6000130
6000140
6000150
6000160

6000160
6000500
6000500
6000910
6001120
6010020
6010020
6010020
6010200
6010420

6010420
6010420
6010430
6010460
6010460
6010490
6010490
6010530
6010630
6010700

6010710
6020040
605008-911
6080000
6080000
6080020
6080020
6080020
6080020
7080040

PAGE REF.NO.
25 39
29 22
17 29
47 18
45 29
1" 1
1 26
1" 2
45 30
" N1
45 39
1" 9
45 37
21 2
21 20
35 10
13 1
17 20
19 1
19 2
19 5
19 9
19 6
21 1
21 4
35 1
35 2
37 19
37 1
37 9
21 39
23 18
37 15
37 16
17 13
19 8
49 13
49 15
49 16
49 14
19 N
19 12
51 2
31 27
51 28
51 13
51 15
27 4
31 19
25 35
27 12
29 32
31 3
27 13
29 33
31 18
51 19
51 20
51 31
31 21
51 32
25 36
29 34
29 26
31 28
51 1
51 17
51 29
51 16
31 20
49 18
51 14
51 33
25 37
29 35
19 15
51 8
19 14
27 31
31 29
27 1
51 10
51 1
25 38
29 36
19 16
27 32
29 28
51 9
19 27

PART NO.
7080040
7080150
7080150
712011-910
712043-910
7160070
7160070
7420670
7420670
742236-910

742237-910
742238-910
742238-910
742242-910
742242-910
742243A910
742243A910
742257-910
742257-910
742257A910

742257A910
7422578910
7422578910
742257C910
742257C910
742340-910
742435-910
7480020
7480020
7480030

7480030
7480030
7480050
7480050
7480050
7480420
7480420
7480420
7480450
7480450

7480450
7480450
7480570
760263-9U1
760263A9U1
760264-9U1
760265-9U0
760265A9U0
760282-9U0
760282A9U0

7710040
7710040
7710040
7710100
811056-910
811056-910
811057-910
811073-910
811073-910
9A30680

9A30680
9A30680

PAGE REF.NO.
47 12
19 28
47 13
17 2
17 14
17 22
17 7
15 15
47 3
17 1"
25 44
29 40
31 26
15 12
49 12
17 30
33 21
33 23
53 15
33 22
53 14
33 24
53 16
33 25
53 17
27 14
53 18
17 12
33 12
15 16
17 5
47 4
17 17
17 24
17 9
33 19
33 9
53 13
33 N
33 16
33 7
53 10
5 M1
53 1
53 2
53 3
33 1
33 2
33 13
33 14
33 10
33 20
53 8
53 9
15 2
49 2
25 8
15 1
49 1
33 15
33 3
53 4

PART.NO.

PAGE REF.NO.

PART.NO.

PAGE REF.NO.

PART.NO

INDEX

PAGE REF.NO.









NG AZDBTEKRN R
At T 553-0002 ABRTEEXEM 5-7-2 TEL (06)6458-4739
FAX (06)6454-8785

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5-7-2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553-0002, Japan.  Phone :(06)6458-4739
Telefax: (06)6454-8785

Cat. No. 97310 A\ August 2003
© 1996 PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

TON—=YAZROJICEEHEINTVWEIABIE. WRDHFERLKEETEIENHIET,
The description in this PARTS CATALOG is subject to change without prior notice.



	AT120,121,204,221

AT TAPE CUTTER
	LIST

	AT122,123,124,205

AT TAPE CUTTER
	LIST

	AT132

AT TAPE CUTTER
	LIST

	AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221

SOLENOID,PUSH SWITCH
	LIST

	AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221

SENSOR SET, SPECIFIC PARTS
	LIST

	AT132

STOPPER,FILTER REGULATOR,KNEE SWITCH
	LIST

	AT132

DRIVE BELT
	LIST

	AT132

ROLLER BELT
	LIST

	AT121,123

DUST DRUM
	LIST

	AT204,205

DUST DRUM
	LIST

	AT124,221

DUST DRUM
	LIST

	AT132

WASTE RECEPTACLE
	LIST

	AT120,121,122,123,124,132,204,205,221

AT CONTROLLER
	LIST

	AT132

CRANK COVER
	LIST

	AT132

SPECIFIC PARTS,INSTALLATION PARTS
	LIST

	TK022,023,120,121,122,123

TK TAPE CUTTER
	LIST

	TK120,121,122,123

PUSH SWITCH & KNEE SWITCH
	LIST

	TK022,023,120,121,122,123

SOLENOID & AIR CYLINDER
	LIST

	TK022,023

CONTROL UNIT
	LIST

	TK120,121,122,123

TK CONTROLLER
	LIST

	INDEX (1)
	INDEX (2)

